ALCOHOL

BEER AND CIDER

Tongham Tea and Hazy Hog Cider from local Hogs Back

Brewery

Tongham Tea, 500ml bottle
Traditional best bitter, malt sweetness, long 4.2% abv.
satisfying finish.

Hazy Hog Cider, 500ml bottle

Full flavoured, cloudy, gently sparkling anda 5% abv.
wonderful apple finish.

Brooklyn Lager, 330ml bottle

Amber, gold, firm malt, smooth refreshing 5.2% abwv.
bitterness ad floral hops, finished with caramel
malts.

WINES
All served in 18.7cl bottles

Kissing Tree Sauvignon Blanc

Gooseberry and blackcurrant leaf aromas, 12.5% abv.

green apple with a hint of lime.

Kissing Tree Zinfandel Rosé

Ripe aromas of strawberries and exotic fruit.  10.5% abv.

Refreshing clean finish.

Kissing Tree Malbec

Soft and ripe, rich with plums and figs, full 13% abv.
velvety, red berry, lightly spiced finish.

£6.95

£6.95

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Welcome to the

The Tea Shop was once the pottery at Compton. This
building was originally designed to house a modelling room,
drying room and showroom.

Mary Seton Watts formally established The Potters’ Arts
Guild in 1904, providing creative opportunities and a vital
source of employment for the local community.

Specialising in Art Nouveau and Celtic-inspired ceramics and
terracotta garden ware, Compton Pottery, as it became
known, was widely displayed at the annual Home Arts and
Industries exhibitions and sold by Liberty & Co. in London.

Wifi code: WattsGallery123!



THE WATTS WELSH RAREBIT
Served 10.30am - 3.30pm

Mature Cheddar cheese, a touch of English mustard and
cayenne pepper, a drizzle of Worcestershire sauce and a
drop of Hogs Back Ale. Served on local multiseed bread with
a salad garnish.

Plain £8.95
With tomato and mushroom v £9.50
With sausage and bacon £9.95
Watts works £10.50

Sausage, bacon, tomato and mushrooms

Mary Watts V £8.50
All the flavour but for smaller appetites. Plain rarebit
served on a thinner slice of Norfolk crunch bread.

Mushrooms on toast VG £7.95
Cup mushrooms in a ‘creamy’ tarragon sauce on
sourdough toast, with a salad garnish.

There is a historical connection between the Compton
Pottery and Grayshott Pottery, Hindhead. When Compton
Pottery ceased trading in 1956, David and Barbara Dunhill
continued Mary Watts’s legacy. Grayshott Pottery supply the
beautiful ceramics we use to serve all our food and drink.

CAKES AND SCONES

Cakes from Loseley Bakery, Compton

Lemon drizzle
Victoria sandwich
Choccy woccy

Carrot cake

Espresso and walnut
Orange and beetroot
Wild blueberry

Butter toffee

Vegan cherry cake VG

Gluten free cake of the day GF

Toasted teacake
with jam and butter

Toasted crumpets
with jam and butter

Homemade plain scone or fruit scone
with jam and clotted cream

Homemade cheese scone
with butter

Ice cream tubs

Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla and honey and ginger

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

£4.25

£4.25

£4.95

£4.50

£4.00



TEAS
Pot of house tea for one

Green £3.30
Camomile £3.30
Peppermint £3.30
Assam £3.30
Lemongrass and £3.30
ginger

Earl Grey
Red Bush

Blackberry and
raspberry

Breakfast decaf

COFFEE AND HOT CHOCOLATE

Americano £3.75
Cappuccino £3.95
Latte £3.95
Flat white £3.95
Espresso £2.75
Double espresso £3.50
Babyccino £2.50

Oat and soya milk available

COLD DRINKS
Coca Cola £3.75

Diet Coke £3.75
Traditional lemonade £3.95
Sparkling elderflower £3.95

Ginger beer £3.95
SMOOTHIES
Pash n shoot £4.95

Hot chocolate
Kids hot chocolate

Wicked hot chocolate
with cream and
marshmallows

Kids wicked hot

chocolate
with cream and
marshmallows

Still water
Sparkling water

Orange or apple
juice carton

Mango, pineapple and passionfruit

Grape escape £4.95

Strawberry, banana, blueberry and grape

£3.10

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

£3.30

£3.95
£2.95
£4.50

£3.50

£0.50

£2.75
£2.75
£2.25

SANDWICHES

Local Christmas Bakery in Worplesdon deliver freshly baked
bread every morning so we can create the most delicious

sandwiches.

Simply sausage
Mature cheddar with apple and ale chutney v
Tuna mayonnaise and cucumber

Milano salami, emmental, pickled red cabbage
and spinach

Free range egg mayonnaise and cress V

Red pepper humous, oven roasted vegetables, VG
grated carrots, spinach and fresh herb oil

Prawn Marie Rose and crisp little gem

Choose Norfolk crunch granary or white bread.
All served with a salad garnish and Piper Crisps.

Gluten free available at an additional £1 cost.

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95



SPECIALS

Please check the ‘Specials board’ or ask your server about
the dish of the day.

Our Head Chef loves creating traditional favourites, exciting
salads and trying something new. We are lucky to have our

own allotment, providing seasonal produce and herbs which
we incorporate wherever possible.

CHILDREN’S CHOICES

Beans on toast VG £5.95
Cheese on toast V £5.95
Children’s macaroni v £6.95

All served with cucumber and carrot batons

Lunchbox: cheese, ham, egg, marmite or jam £6.95
sandwich, fruit yoghurt and pom bears

Organic rainbow fruity ice lolly £1.50

FOOD ALLERGENS
GF Gluten free VG Vegan V Vegetarian

Some of our foods contain allergens. If you are unsure, please
speak to a member of staff for more information.

Whilst we advertise which dishes knowingly contain nuts, we are
unable to guarantee that trace elements of nuts are not present in
all dishes.

We pride ourselves on ensuring that all of our dishes are made
with the freshest of ingredients, and where possible, are sourced
from local suppliers.

MAIN DISHES

Served 12 - 3.30pm

Cheesmans of Guildford provide us with the best salad and
vegetables, reflected in the freshest tasting dishes.

Homemade soup of the day Vv £7.50
with a slice of chunky multiseed bread

Half and half v £7.95
A teacup of todays soup with half a cheddar and
chutney sandwich

Homemade quiche of the day £11.95
served with Watts house salad, winter slaw and
warm potato salad

Macaroni cheese vV £8.95
A staple favourite with a salad garnish

Winter salad VG £10.95
Mixed leaves, giant couscous, roasted winter
vegetables, toasted seeds and herbs

Bubble and squeak £10.95
with sliced ham, baked tomato and piccalilli

It is important to us that you have delicious, freshly made
food so during busy times this may lead to a wait.



